Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Oct 11, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 BRANDI HELZER 77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
2 LANDON HASENKAMP 118-1 West Point
3 DELANEY BOYER 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
4 MAX BURES 77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
4 BRAXTON SIEBRANDT 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
4 WALKER OTT 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
7 CHASE REYZLIK 111-1 Tekamah-Herman
8 SYDNEY HUTCHINSON 118-1 West Point
9 LUKE EISENMANN 57-1 Leigh FFA
9 JO MOYER 118-1 West Point
9 KATRINA MOYER 118-1 West Point
9 TAYLOR SCHOLTING 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
9 KARL STEINMEYER 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
9 MADELYN KUBES 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
15 THOMAS BRANIFF 111-1 Tekamah-Herman
16 COLTEN MILLER 62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
16 NOAH BRICHACEK 118-1 West Point
16 SYDNEY PORTER 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
19 HANNAH RYUN 99-1 Scribner-Snyder
19 REESE WIETFELD 57-1 | eigh FFA
21 BRANDON THOMSEN 86-1 Pijerce
22 DUSTIN SIEBRANDT 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
23 HALLEY LANGENBERG 74-1 Norfolk
23 JACOBY TAAKE 74-1 Norfolk
25 JILLIAN ADAMS 99-1 Scribner-Snyder
25 DYLAN PETERSEN 111-1 Tekamah-Herman
27 MYLES NIELSEN 118-1 West Point
27 BELLA THACKER 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
29 ALYSSA GERKEN 118-1 West Point
30 BAILEY PAUS 53-1 Howells-Dodge
30 CRISTAL ORTIZ LOPEZ 118-1 West Point
32 KRISTEN SCHELLENBERG 99-1 Scribner-Snyder
32 AARON FUCHS 217-1 Arlington FFA
34 MYRANDA HANSEN 74-1 Norfolk
34 KENNA HUGHES 118-1 West Point
36 MAYA SPAHR 222-1 Wayne

Total Score
365
357
355
350
350
350
346
345
340
340
340
340
340
340
337
335
335
335
331
331
326
325
322
322
321
321
320
320
318
317
317
316
316
315
315
312



Rank
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
43
43
43
43
43
49
49
49
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
59
60
60
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
67
70
70
72

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

BOWDY BIRD

RILEY SCHOLTING
AUSTIN HATTERMAN
TREY STEWART
CARSON HEARD
KELSEY BUNN
HUDSON WALDOW
KEYTON KAMPA
EMERSON BELLAR
LILLIAN NITZSCHE
LAINEY MONTGOMERY
JASE ALEXANDER
TRIPP MEIER

ZACH SCHUCHMAN
AVIN DEAN

HUNTER LUTHER
KYLIE DOSTAL
ANDREW WIESE
ALEXIS HOFFMANN
HALLIE MOTTL
CHARLIE DINSLAGE
BELLA LEWISON
LUKE SHARP
CAMPBELL CONSBRUCK
LILY MEIERGERD
KYLE MCMULLIN
SOPHIA WEYHRICH
ADDISON TOELLE
XAVIER ALBANESE
DYLANN OTT

KYLIE BRICHACEK
AZLYNN JOHNSON
MEG ANDERSON
KRISTIAN LARSEN
ALEXIS SPORLEDER
KATELYN MITCHELL

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name

121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend
74-1 Norfolk

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
12-1 Battle Creek
75-1 North Bend
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
217-1 Arlington FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
57-1 Leigh FFA

74-1 Norfolk

118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
53-1 Howells-Dodge
103-1 Stanton

118-1 West Point
74-1 Norfolk

86-1 Pierce

15-1 Blair

Total Score
311
310
310
307
306
306
305
305
305
305
305
305
303
303
303
302
302
302
300
300
300
300
298
297
297
295
295
295
295
295
292
292
292
291
291
290



Rank
72
72
75
75
77
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
85
86
87
87
89
89
91
91
91
91
95
95
95
98
98
100
100
102
102
102
105
105
105
108

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

ELIJAH SCHLICHTING
BROOKLYN STEFFEN
WILL MADSEN
CHASE LUTHER
AUDREY BRABEC
JORDYN SIEBRANDT
BROOKE DENTON
RIVER WALLERSTEDT
IAN SCHILLER

JESA MONTGOMERY
LINDSEY BORGELT
GRACIE ISKE
HANNAH GRENIER
JOCELIN REYES
WYATT MISEREZ
CARTER BONNEAU
HANNAH RIEF
PEYTON HUTCHINSON
DANE MEYER
ELLIOTT HANSEN
MASON BODLAK
KARSYN DUSATKO
NATHAN HEGEMANN
BLAKE LOSEKE
BRAYDEN SCHAFER
ISABELLA EVASIC
CHESNEY RUSKAMP
SHELBY PERCHAL
HAILEY HEIIER
ALEXANDE TIMM
BLAINE BELLAR
GABBY GATZEMEYER
TYLER HUME
CARTER BRABEC
CLAIRE STUTZMAN
ARIEK DNIKETSEH

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
15-1 Blair
53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
118-1 West Point
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
118-1 West Point
53-1 Howells-Dodge
74-1 Norfolk
85-1 Pender
103-1 Stanton
53-1 Howells-Dodge
S7-1 Leigh FFA
74-1 Norfolk
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
15-1 Blair
S7-1 Leigh FFA
118-1 West Point

12-1 Battle Creek

Total Score
290
290
288
288
287
286
285
285
285
285
285
285
284
283
282
282
280
280
279
279
279
279
277
277
277
276
276
275
275
273
273
273
272
272
272
271



Rank
108
108
111
111
113
114
114
116
116
116
116
120
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
128
128
130
130
130
133
133
133
133
137
137
137
137
141
141
141
144

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall
Oct 11, 2023

Name

NOAH COUFAL
PRUSA ETHAN
NATHAN TOMCAK
JAMISON MEYER
LEAH HILKEMANN
ALIZAY CODINA
KEEGAN POPPE
BRILEY KOEHLER
CANNON TAAKE
ISAAC WOOLDRIK
ANNA JACOBS
ASHLEY STADT
MILEY BENDA
GRACE DRAHOTA
BRAYDEN DOGGETT
PAXTON JANKE
DREW KILDA'Y
ETHAN COUFAL
REANN BRUHN
KAILEY PATZEL
LOGAN TIEDTKE
KELBY DAMES
MELVIN DELGADO
GRACE HUNZEKER
HAILEY KNAPP
ISAAC MEYER
MORGAN NIELSEN
SAMUEL ALFSON
MEREDITH RUDA
MIRIEL BROKAW
MATTHEW SCHULTZ
TAYLYN MAAS
BRODY THROENER
RYLAN NELSON
MAX PETERSON
KATIE TOLLE

#
53-1
53-1
53-1

222-1
103-1
74-1
121-1
12-1
74-1
118-1
121-1
99-1
74-1
88-1
118-1
222-1
12-1
53-1
57-1
73-1
103-1
99-1
53-1
118-1
53-1
53-1
74-1
118-1
52-1
62-1
88-1
118-1
53-1
53-1
118-1

62-1

Team Name
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Wayne

Stanton

Norfolk
Wisner-Pilger
Battle Creek
Norfolk

West Point
Wisner-Pilger
Scribner-Snyder
Norfolk
Randolph

West Point
Wayne

Battle Creek
Howells-Dodge
Leigh FFA
Newman Grove
Stanton
Scribner-Snyder
Howells-Dodge
West Point
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
Norfolk

West Point
Logan View
Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
Randolph

West Point
Howells-Dodge
Howells-Dodge
West Point
Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA

Total Score
271
271
270
270
269
268
268
267
267
267
267
266
266
266
266
266
265
265
265
264
264
263
263
263
262
262
262
262
261
261
261
261
260
260
260
259



Rank
144
144
144
148
148
150
150
152
152
152
155
155
155
158
158
160
160
160
163
163
163
166
166
166
166
166
171
171
171
174
174
174
177
178
178
178

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

AMELIA VYBORNY
EVAN LAUCK
JORDYN GENTRUP
TAYLOR MAZUCH
JOSE GOMEZ

WILLA HUGHES
JOSHUA EISENMANN
LANE BELINA
COOPER KREIKEMEIER
VERONICA VELAZQUEZ
BROOKE ZIEPKE
PEYTON PENROSE
ALEXANDE CHAPMAN
CALEB KELLY
CLAYTON CARLSON
DANIEL HEATON
ANNEMARI SLAUGHTER
ZAYDEN JENSEN
MICHAEL DICKENS
REESE BRUHN
ISABELLA ROCHE
GRACE HANSEN
BRAYDEN HEGGE
ANGEL ROMA

JADEN SCHULTZ
COOPER BEHMER
CARTER CLEVELAND
ALEXA ASCHOFF
CLAIRE HOLOUBEK
GARRET PRAEST
CLAIRE MELCHER
CODY GANSEBOM
BRADY WOLFF
ISAIAH COUFAL
NEVAEH ZULKOSKI
AUBREY LAURITSEN

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
74-1 Norfolk

74-1 Norfolk
118-1 West Point
240-1 Clarkson FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
53-1 Howells-Dodge
74-1 Norfolk

52-1 Logan View
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
85-1 Pender

86-1 Pierce

15-1 Blair

53-1 Howells-Dodge
74-1 Norfolk

3-1 Allen FFA

S7-1 Leigh FFA
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
S7-1 Leigh FFA

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
251-1 Winside
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
219-1 Osmond
240-1 Clarkson FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
103-1 Stanton
219-1 Osmond

15-1 Blair

53-1 Howells-Dodge
57-1 Leigh FFA

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA

Total Score
259
259
259
258
258
257
257
256
256
256
255
255
255
254
254
253
253
253
252
252
252
251
251
251
251
251
250
250
250
249
249
249
248
246
246
246



Rank
181
181
183
183
185
185
187
187
187
190
190
190
190
194
194
194
194
194
194
200
200
200
200
204
204
204
204
208
208
208
211
211
211
211
211
211

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

DAPHNE JEDLICKA
AUTUMN CHOHON
RAMSEY ARDUSER
BROOKLYN SIEBRANDT
JASMINE HODGES
EMILIA EVASIC
KAYLEE BRABEC
BAILEY DENTON
TATE PRUESSS
KONNER BOUREK
BRIANNE KUHR
OLIVIA MCCLURG
HADLEY SELLIN
GILLIAN HUNKE
ASHLYN WOLKEN
WYATT FLEMING
ISAAC KOLIHA

ALEX ROTH

ETHAN ENGELMEYER
TREVER MONTGOMERY
MCKENZIE DANIEL
GRADY BELFRAGE
REESE RETHWISCH
RACHAEL BOUSQUET
AVA KASIK

GABE LIERMANN
BRODIE NIELSEN
NICHOLAS STOCK
CARSON WACHHOLTZ
DOMINIC JOHNSON
BRYAN ISOM
ADDISON BEEKS
EMILY DOHMEN
KASSIE SWANSON
MIA SHERMAN
LINDSEY HUESER

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name
57-1 Leigh FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
15-1 Blair
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
57-1 Leigh FFA
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
53-1 Howells-Dodge
57-1 Leigh FFA
217-1 Arlington FFA
251-1 Winside
99-1 Scribner-Snyder
12-1 Battle Creek
15-1 Blair
53-1 Howells-Dodge
85-1 Pender
118-1 West Point
86-1 Pierce
103-1 Stanton
111-1 Tekamah-Herman
222-1 Wayne
33-1 Emerson-Hubbard
57-1 Leigh FFA
121-1 Wisner-Pilger
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
73-1 Newman Grove
74-1 Norfolk
118-1 West Point
3-1 Allen FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
73-1 Newman Grove
75-1 North Bend
103-1 Stanton

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

Total Score
245
245
244
244
243
243
242
242
242
241
241
241
241
240
240
240
240
240
240
238
238
238
238
237
237
237
237
236
236
236
235
235
235
235
235
235



Rank
211
218
218
218
221
221
221
221
221
226
226
226
226
230
230
232
232
232
235
235
235
238
238
240
240
240
243
243
245
245
247
247
247
250
250
250

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Oct 11, 2023
Name # Team Name
NATALIE KRUGER 251-1 Winside
TRENT PATZEL 73-1 Newman Grove
KATELYN HASEBROOCK 103-1 Stanton
TYLER ROHDE 239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
EVAN NIELSEN 74-1 Norfolk
XAVIER MILLER 86-1 Pjerce
LANEY HOIER 111-1 Tekamah-Herman
CONNER TROYER 118-1 West Point
CASEY KING 230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
RAYLIN KURPGEWEIT 12-1 Battle Creek
KORVIN FRITZ 86-1 Pjerce
NATE VANDERGRIEND 118-1 West Point
JACEY DIMON 121-1 Wisner-Pilger
JAKE LARSON 99-1 Scribner-Snyder
RYANN RODRIGUEZ 111-1 Tekamah-Herman
DIANE MITCHELL 15-1 Blair
JARETT WERNER 230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
CAITLYN BUSH 239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
MCKENZIE SINDELAR 53-1 Howells-Dodge
BRIANNA RUNDELL 86-1 Pjerce
JAXON FISHER 118-1 West Point
MARISSA HITZ 12-1 Battle Creek
AVA NELSON 244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
KARLY WENDT 57-1 Leigh FFA
DYLAN SCHINSTOCK 118-1 West Point
CARTER KRAUSE 251-1 Winside
COLE BAYER 53-1 Howells-Dodge
BARRETT WILKE 103-1 Stanton
BELEN ESTRADALUJAN 62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
SIMON KREIKEMEIER 118-1 West Point
KADYN WHEELOCK 99-1 Scribner-Snyder
LILLY MEFFORD 12-1 Battle Creek
AUBREE WHITAKER 73-1 Newman Grove
SAMANTHA ROTH 62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
TRAYTON CHRISTIANSEN 86-1 Pjerce

WYLIEE HATTERMAN 230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

Total Score
235
234
234
234
233
233
233
233
233
232
232
232
232
231
231
230
230
230
229
229
229
228
228
227
227
227
226
226
225
225
224
224
224
223
223
223



Rank
250
254
254
256
256
256
256
256
261
261
261
261
265
265
267
267
267
267
271
271
273
273
275
276
277
277
277
280
281
281
283
284
284
284
284
284

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

RAYLYN BEHMER
PAXTON CLEVELAND
LILY UMBARGER
BRAXTON WATSONN
THOMAS KARNOPP
COLLIN NEBUDA
RAELYN BRUMMELS
LEEVI | FREY

OWEN KAUFMAN
PIPER JARECKI

LILY RISINGER
HAYDEN COLE
LANDON MONTEITH
ALIZABET WHITLEY
ISAAC GUENTHER
DIANE REYES
ASHTON NOVOTNY
BAILEY OCONNOR
SYDNEY MESSERLIE
KELBY POHLMAN
BRILEY DOHMEN
MASON WEATHERHOLT
KODAA BAEHR
ANDREW HOGUE
GAVIN HARDEMAN
BRECK REZNICEK
ICIS SACKVILLE
CORA COONEY
BROOKLYN HOLTZ
ISABELLE PITZER
BEN JORGENSEN
ANISSA HILL

ELLIOT GERDES
KAELYN COOK
MAVRICKK HAGEMANN
AALIYAH SOLL

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name

251-1 Winside
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
251-1 Winside

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
73-1 Newman Grove
73-1 Newman Grove
86-1 Pierce
118-1 West Point

3-1 Allen FFA

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
118-1 West Point
118-1 West Point
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
57-1 Leigh FFA
103-1 Stanton

73-1 Newman Grove
103-1 Stanton

75-1 North Bend

3-1 Allen FFA

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
75-1 North Bend

86-1 Pierce
244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie
118-1 West Point
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

3-1 Allen FFA

15-1 Blair

74-1 Norfolk
103-1 Stanton
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie

Total Score
223
222
222
221
221
221
221
221
220
220
220
220
219
219
217
217
217
217
215
215
214
214
213
212
211
211
211
210
209
209
208
207
207
207
207
207



Rank
289
289
289
289
293
294
295
295
295
298
299
299
299
299
303
303
303
306
306
306
309
309
309
312
312
312
312
312
317
317
317
317
321
321
321
321

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

HUNTER BARBER

BJ TAAKE

MADILYNN STORTZ
BEN NEB SPERRYYRREPS
AUSTIN WIESE
PAISLEY WEEDER
KAEDENCE LOUTHAN
AVA REIKOFSKI
ASHLYNN DEXTER
PAYTON WOOD
BROOKE FORRE
ELIJAH STREFF
DAMON DUBAS
KAYLEIGH MARKSMEIER
JAGER LEICHLEITER
BEN HASCHKE

NATE WERNER

GRANT PERRIN
VERONICA ORONA
BRODY KNOX

CHLOIE KORTH
SALVADOR DOMINGUEZ
WESLEY MONKE
REBECCA HASTREITER
HALLE OLSON

CICI STASHKIW-RIS
ETHAN FREY

EMILEE ANDERSON
GAGE STUTZMAN
MIRABELL JONES
BLANE MOLLHOFF
KATY NICHOLS
DAKOTTA WENTZ
EMELIA HARRAL
ISABELLE SCHRADER
LEAH PERRY

#
15-1
230-1
239-1
239-1
73-1
73-1
103-1
219-1
230-1
75-1
73-1
86-1
103-1
118-1
1111
222-1
230-1
53-1
86-1
86-1
73-1
118-1
217-1
57-1
1111
222-1
230-1
239-1
53-1
103-1
230-1
239-1
15-1
33-1
62-1

222-1

Oct 11, 2023

Team Name

Blair

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Newman Grove
Newman Grove

Stanton

Osmond

Elkhorn Valley FFA
North Bend

Newman Grove

Pierce

Stanton

West Point
Tekamah-Herman
Wayne

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Howells-Dodge

Pierce

Pierce

Newman Grove

West Point

Arlington FFA

Leigh FFA
Tekamah-Herman
Wayne

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Howells-Dodge

Stanton

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Blair

Emerson-Hubbard
Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
Wayne

Total Score
206
206
206
206
205
204
203
203
203
202
201
201
201
201
200
200
200
199
199
199
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194



Rank
321
326
326
326
329
329
329
329
333
333
333
333
337
337
339
339
339
342
342
342
345
345
345
348
348
350
350
350
350
354
355
355
357
357
357
357

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

KENNY PETERSEN
CAMRYN MCFADDEN
PEYTON REMM
CAMRYNN MARX
AUBREE SCHLUETER
DODGE MELBY
SKYLER SIEBRANDT
HUNTER SWANSON
MAURA CADA
ALEJANDRO PEREZ
ARISSA SMITH
HAYLEY PODANY
BECKER POHLMAN
WADE LYTLE

DYLAN BOYLE
CHRIS SCHWEDE
RYDER BRABEC
AVERY BACON
LILLIAN EHLERS
CARISSA GALE
CARSON FAUE
COOPER HERCHENBACH
BRYLEA MOSSER
KAYLA SHARPLES
CASSADY DOMINGUEZ
TIFFANEE GLASER
ABBY KUESTER
VALEN SEARIGHT
DANE BEHMER

MATT BRESTER
BRAXTON WISNIESKI
ISABELLE STREFF
CAMRON REICHMUTH
WYATT STEMICK
HUNTER ROBINETTE
AVA SEVERSON

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name

230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
74-1 Norfolk
103-1 Stanton
121-1 Wisner-Pilger

52-1 Logan View

3-1 Allen FFA
103-1 Stanton
118-1 West Point

53-1 Howells-Dodge
118-1 West Point
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
240-1 Clarkson FFA
103-1 Stanton
111-1 Tekamah-Herman

3-1 Allen FFA

74-1 Norfolk

75-1 North Bend

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
15-1 Blair

73-1 Newman Grove
85-1 Pender
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
103-1 Stanton
103-1 Stanton
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
251-1 Winside

53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend

86-1 Pierce

73-1 Newman Grove
86-1 Pierce
103-1 Stanton

219-1 Osmond

Total Score
194
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
185
185
184
183
183
182
182
182
182



Rank
357
357
357
364
364
366
366
366
369
369
371
371
373
373
373
373
377
377
379
379
381
381
381
384
384
386
386
386
386
390
390
390
390
394
394
394

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

HUNTER BUCHANAN
MERINEE VAUGHN
LUCAS PETERSEN
EMILY SCHLECHT
ABBY BROWN
DYLAN BRICHACEK
MAX STENGER
NASH MORGAN
MARLEY HALL
JAIDREON HOGANCAMP
COLTON KLOSEN
NATALIE RUSKAMP
ARI RYKS

JOE MILLER
AUBREY DEXTER
SETH KOSSMANN
CODI OLSON

KRISTI RAVE

GABE OLESEN
TYLER SUCKSTORF
KRISTA BERANEK
BLANE STUTZMAN
SAMUEL FISHER
TAVYANNA PARKER
LUCAS ALLEMANN
HENRY VALASEK
CHASITY MUELLER
CARSON TOMASEK
MORGEN BUSS
JOEL N ADAMS
AIDAN WERTH
JESSE HUWALDT
CONNEROC WILKINSIKLIW
KOLBY KUMMER
GARRETT HANSEN
MCKENZIE LUCAS

#
219-1
230-1
251-1

73-1
230-1
53-1
73-1
85-1
73-1
230-1
53-1
118-1
15-1
88-1
230-1
239-1
33-1
1111
3-1
230-1
99-1
53-1
239-1
62-1
222-1
15-1
75-1
103-1
239-1
99-1
15-1
86-1
230-1
12-1
103-1

217-1

Oct 11, 2023

Team Name

Osmond

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Winside

Newman Grove

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Howells-Dodge
Newman Grove

Pender

Newman Grove

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Howells-Dodge

West Point

Blair

Randolph

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
Tekamah-Herman

Allen FFA

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Scribner-Snyder
Howells-Dodge
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
Wayne

Blair

North Bend

Stanton

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Scribner-Snyder

Blair

Pierce

Elkhorn Valley FFA
Battle Creek

Stanton

Arlington FFA

Total Score
182
182
182
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
178
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
175
175
174
174
174
173
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170



Rank
397
397
397
397
401
402
402
402
402
402
407
407
409
409
409
409
413
413
413
416
416
416
419
419
419
419
419
424
424
426
426
426
429
429
431
432

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

KYLE ABLER
ANTHONY BORGELT
KENNA KUDERA
RIGGINS SELLIN
KAMDEN SHOWALTER
KAYDENCE SALMON
KELLAN MORRIS
WYATT ASMUS
EVELYN SKRDLA
KASON STATELER
JAMES MOORE
AMBER KNERR
SAVANNAH OVERFELT
OLIVER ISNER

JOHNY MATTHIES
DARTAGNA TAYLOR
BRAXTON BUSSELMAN
REGAN PETERSEN
JESSA KRAFT

JOHN HENTON

JAX NELSON
ANTHONY CASTILLO
CASEY SCHNEBEL
HAEDEN PAEPER
LOGAN GUBBEIS
GRACE NELSON
KORBIN CARLSON
BRAYDEN MCCORKINDALE
AVA WEBB

KELSI CORDER

FIONA KAVAN
KEYSTON PFANSTIEL
BROOKLYN ESPINOZA
MAIZIE STOKLASA
EASTON WEBB

GAVIN FRIESEN

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name
86-1 Pierce
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
240-1 Clarkson FFA
251-1 Winside
12-1 Battle Creek
12-1 Battle Creek
73-1 Newman Grove
86-1 Pierce
86-1 Pierce
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
57-1 Leigh FFA
103-1 Stanton
33-1 Emerson-Hubbard
85-1 Pender
103-1 Stanton
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
73-1 Newman Grove
75-1 North Bend
86-1 Pierce
15-1 Blair
53-1 Howells-Dodge
86-1 Pierce
12-1 Battle Creek
85-1 Pender
86-1 Pierce
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
251-1 Winside
3-1 Allen FFA
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge
75-1 North Bend
86-1 Pierce
103-1 Stanton
240-1 Clarkson FFA
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA

73-1 Newman Grove

Total Score
169
169
169
169
168
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
160
160
160
159
159
158
157



Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Oct 11, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
432 HAYDEN FRANA 75-1 North Bend 157
432 RYLAN HANSEN 103-1 Stanton 157
432 JONAHO JOHNSON 230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA 157
436 ZOEY GATHMAN 99-1 Scribner-Snyder 156
436 PARKE LOFTIS 111-1 Tekamah-Herman 156
438 GARRET VAVRA 62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA 155
439 NATE FOWLKES 73-1 Newman Grove 154
439 WESTON STEMICK 86-1 Pjerce 154
441 EMILY MITCHELL 33-1 Emerson-Hubbard 152
441 KAYLYNN NOVAK 33-1 Emerson-Hubbard 152
441 JACKSON ZIMMERMAN 86-1 Pjerce 152
441 JORGE PEREZ 118-1 West Point 152
441 LOGAN ROLF 118-1 West Point 152
446 CALLIE SCHU LT 103-1 Stanton 151
446 LEVI GALL 240-1 Clarkson FFA 151
448 JOSH TANNEHILL 12-1 Battle Creek 150
448 NICK KREIKEMEIER 12-1 Battle Creek 150
448 KAMMY HELD 57-1 Leigh FFA 150
448 LANDEN COOPER 62-1 | yons-Decatur Northeast FFA 150
448 TATE PENKE 77-1 Oakland Craig FFA 150
448 DIERCK WHITE 86-1 Pjerce 150
448 KYLA CLARKSON 240-1 Clarkson FFA 150
455 KODI KUETHER 86-1 Pjerce 149
455 LAUREN DELKA 86-1 Pjerce 149
455 ELLA BAUMERT 240-1 Clarkson FFA 149
458 QUINN MORGAN 85-1 Pender 148
458 ELIJAH STECKI 222-1 Wayne 148
460 BRIANNA NOVAK 33-1 Emerson-Hubbard 147
460 DYLAN LUETKENHAUS 73-1 Newman Grove 147
460 DEREK HEINEMANN 222-1 \Wayne 147
460 QUINN PRUDEN 239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA 147
460 RAELYNN SCOTT 240-1 Clarkson FFA 147
460 GRAICEE SORTINO 240-1 Clarkson FFA 147
460 DEREK OSTEN 244-1 Bancroft-Rosalie 147
460 JERZI CARLSON 251-1 Winside 147

468 AUSTIN HEGEMANN 53-1 Howells-Dodge 146



Rank
468
468
468
468
468
468
475
476
476
478
478
478
478
482
482
484
484
484
484
484
489
489
489
492
492
492
495
495
497
497
497
500
500
500
503
504

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

CODY JEDLICKA
CHANCE LINDHORST
BRADY JOHNSON
MICHAEL WARREN
1ZZY STARK
HADLEIGH SCHUTT
BODEN JACKSON
MIA BEEBE

JAKE LIND

WILL SHEPPARD
ALEX ANDERSON
JAREN KOEPPE
DRACEN DIETER
ALLY COLLINS
LUKE MEAD

JOEY LYLE
GARRETT GEIGER
MACEY MOORE
CASH STANEK
MASQN MANDL
JOSEPH FINDLAY
AUSTIN GANSKOW
PARKER BICKLEY
JOSLYN MACKLING
THATCHER LAMP
JAX VOECKS
KARLY KORTH
BELLA GASPERS
KAYLEE KNAPP
IZZY PRICE

JAKE HARDER
KLAYTON HILBERS
JOSH ARENS
SOPHIA WOLFF
CONNOR KREIKEMEIER
CHLOE WATTIER

Oct 11, 2023

# Team Name

57-1 Leigh FFA

73-1 Newman Grove

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA
239-1 L utheran Northeast FFA
251-1 Winside

3-1 Allen FFA

75-1 North Bend
230-1 Elkhorn Valley FFA

12-1 Battle Creek

62-1 Lyons-Decatur Northeast FFA
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
15-1 Blair

74-1 Norfolk

3-1 Allen FFA

3-1 Allen FFA

12-1 Battle Creek

75-1 North Bend
103-1 Stanton

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
103-1 Stanton
103-1 Stanton

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard
103-1 Stanton

73-1 Newman Grove

73-1 Newman Grove

15-1 Blair

86-1 Pierce

88-1 Randolph

52-1 Logan View
103-1 Stanton
239-1 | utheran Northeast FFA
53-1 Howells-Dodge

12-1 Battle Creek

Total Score
146
146
146
146
146
146
145
144
144
143
143
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
135
134
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504
504
507
507
507
507
511
511
511
511
511
511
517
517
517
520
520
522
522
522
522
526
526
528
528
528
528
528
528
534
534
534
534
538
539
540

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

LOGAN TIMM

AVA BTUMERT
KINSEY WIEHN

RILEY KEELER

EMMA GRELL
SKYLAR SPANN
GRACE ANKENY
CHRISTIA GRIM

JT BRANDS

COOPER FRENCH
LAKYN HUMPHREY
KATELYN JAEGER
KRISTINA HOGUE
TAYLAR VANDEBRUG
TUCKER MATTHIES
HANNAH MARTENSEN
LAYTONN GRALHEER
ACESON GRAVES
HUNTER HEIKES
KELLEN HERCHENBACH
BOYD FRAZEY
HAYDAN BELLR
NEVAEH CONTRERAS
IVY KORUS

CORA PATZEL
HAYLEE FERGUSON
HOLLIE ANDERSON
CHELSY MATTHIES
KODY FUCHS

LANE PETERSEN
CALEB VINSON
KOLLIN CHRISTIAN
GAVIN STROMQUIST
TREY SCHLECHT
COLE DEBOER
TREVOR BENES

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

Oct 11, 2023

#
85-1
240-1
12-1
75-1
85-1
251-1
3-1
15-1
77-1
85-1
1111
251-1
3-1
85-1
240-1
57-1
85-1
3-1
33-1
73-1
85-1
73-1
121-1
73-1
73-1
86-1
239-1
240-1
251-1
75-1
219-1
239-1
239-1
118-1
86-1

85-1

Team Name
Pender

Clarkson FFA
Battle Creek

North Bend

Pender

Winside

Allen FFA

Blair

Oakland Craig FFA
Pender
Tekamah-Herman
Winside

Allen FFA

Pender

Clarkson FFA
Leigh FFA

Pender

Allen FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
Newman Grove
Pender

Newman Grove
Wisner-Pilger
Newman Grove
Newman Grove
Pierce

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Clarkson FFA
Winside

North Bend
Osmond

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Lutheran Northeast FFA
West Point

Pierce

Pender

Total Score
134
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
129
129
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
125
124
122



Rank
540
542
542
542
545
545
545
548
549
549
549
552
553
554
554
556
556
556
556
560
560
560
563
563
565
565
565
565
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

PARKER SAYERS
MILEY BOYLE
KADENCE REES
WYATT CROSLEY
AUBREY MITCHELL
LOGAN HARRAL
BLAKE ENGELMEYER
CODIE JONSON
ZANDER WATSON
ELI JONES

DREW MILLER
OWEN LARSEN
ANGELINE SKRDLA
JADA STALLBAUM
DUSTIN ZAKOVEC
REATA MALMBERG
JAYDYN BACKMAN
CHRIS BLOMENBERG
KONNER KASIK
MYLEAH MACKLIN G
IAN KREIKEMEIER
JAMES DOYLE
LINKIN BAKER
KAILEY MORRIS
ALEX ANKENY
RYLINN MITCHELL
LINDSEY HUNKE
LANDON MILLER
GARRETT TRAMP
KIM AHLERS
JAMES LUOMA
PRESTON KLINDT
GRANT HANEL
ANASTIN GEISERT
STRATTON SELLIN
SAM RASTEDE

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

Oct 11, 2023

#
240-1
3-1
222-1
240-1
33-1
85-1
118-1
239-1
12-1
1111
222-1
85-1
86-1
33-1
75-1
15-1
15-1
85-1
239-1
33-1
118-1
219-1
85-1
85-1
3-1
33-1
75-1
1111
3-1
33-1
85-1
15-1
240-1
85-1
251-1

3-1

Team Name
Clarkson FFA
Allen FFA

Wayne

Clarkson FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
Pender

West Point
Lutheran Northeast FFA
Battle Creek
Tekamah-Herman
Wayne

Pender

Pierce
Emerson-Hubbard
North Bend

Blair

Blair

Pender

Lutheran Northeast FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
West Point
Osmond

Pender

Pender

Allen FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
North Bend
Tekamah-Herman
Allen FFA
Emerson-Hubbard
Pender

Blair

Clarkson FFA
Pender

Winside

Allen FFA

Total Score
122
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
118
118
118
117
116
115
115
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
110
110
109
109
109
109
108
106
105
104
102
101
100

99



Rank
576
576
579
579
581
581
583
583
585
585
587
588
589
590
590
592
592
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
600
602
603
604
605

Nebraska Northeast Area Land Contest

2023 Northeast Area Land Judging Results: Overall

Name

OLIVIA ANDERSON
ADEN SELLIN

LEVI BLACKFORD
ELLIE TOPP

DYLAN CURRY
BRODY VODEHNAL
KENNA JENSEN
BRILEY ANDERSON
BELLA BORGES
BRIAN RODRIGUEZ
NILE JONES
LANDON EHLERS
JOSEPH HASENKAMP
AARON HINMAN
LEVI ANDERSEN
ALLYX FORRE
BRAIDEN ALLVIN
TESSA LUND
JACOB KROEGER
ADYSON VRASPIR
EMILY JAEGER
SAMANTHA GUBBELS
JOEY RIGGLE

NATHAN FRANZLUEBBER

COLTON MOSEMAN
BEAU BAUMERT
ALEX BRANIFF

REBEKAH BUTTERFIELD

CASH FRENCH

Oct 11, 2023
# Team Name

239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
251-1 Winside

111-1 Tekamah-Herman
251-1 Winside
239-1 L utheran Northeast FFA
240-1 Clarkson FFA

15-1 Blair

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard

15-1 Blair

118-1 West Point
240-1 Clarkson FFA

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
239-1 Lutheran Northeast FFA
15-1 Blair
240-1 Clarkson FFA

73-1 Newman Grove

85-1 Pender

118-1 West Point
240-1 Clarkson FFA

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard
251-1 Winside
251-1 Winside

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA

33-1 Emerson-Hubbard

77-1 Oakland Craig FFA
240-1 Clarkson FFA

111-1 Tekamah-Herman

103-1 Stanton

85-1 Pender

Total Score
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
95
95
94
91
86
85
85
79
79
78
76
74
72
71
70
68
68
67
65
53

5
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